क्रय आदेश/स्िीकृनत पत्र जारी होिे की नतथथ से 21 
दिन के भीतर  

21 days from the date of issue of Purchase 
Order/LOA 

6 
अिुमानित निविदा मूल्य (जीएसटी सर्हत)/ 

Approximate tender value (Incl. GST) 

रु. 1,00,08,810.00 (रुपए एक करोड़ आठ हजार आठ 
  ौ दस मात्र) 
Rs. 1,00,08,810.00 (Rupees One Crore Eight 

Thousand Eight Hundred Ten only) 

7 
बयािा रालश (ईएमडी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 2,01,000/- 

Rs. 2,01,000/- 

8 
निविदा दस्तािेज की िागत (जीएसटी सर्हत)/ 
Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

रु. 1,770/- (जीएसटी सर्हत) 
Rs. 1,770/- (Incl. GST) 

9 
 ेर्वा अर्वधि /

[...]

Activation of license and warranty within 21 days from issue of  LOA/PO. 

Clause 12 12.1 Bidder Eligibility Criteria 

Clause 16 Purchaser’s Right to Vary Quantities 

Clause-16, Chapter-4 

Clause 20 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/ Bid Security: 

Rs. 2,01,000/- (Rupees Two Lacs One Thousand only) 

Clause 32 
Clarification Requests: 

Last date of Submission of Clarification 

Date: 03.12.2025 

Clause 33 

Last Date of Submission of Offer: 

Date:  17.12.2025 
Time: 14:00 hours  
Venue: Online 

Clause 35 

Date of Opening of Tender: